
Report run on: February 25, 2010
For data reported through: February 23, 2010
Quota period: 3/1/2009-2/28/2010

Meat pounds
% of quota 

(4,590,024 lbs.) Meat pounds
% of quota 

(4,590,024 lbs.)
March-09 841,629 18.3% 841,629 18.3%

April-09 953,180 20.8% 1,794,809 39.1%
May-09 228,551 5.0% 2,023,360 44.1%

June-09 1,052,805 22.9% 3,076,165 67.0%
July-09 660,385 14.4% 3,736,550 81.4%

August-09 0 0.0% 3,736,550 81.4%
September-09 406,687 8.9% 4,143,237 90.3%

October-09 3,777 0.1% 4,147,014 90.3%
November-09 0 0.0% 4,147,014 90.3%
December-09 226,520 4.9% 4,373,534 95.3%

January-10 206,268 4.5% 4,579,802 99.8%

Beginning 0001 hours, January 18, 2010 no IFQ scallop vessel fishing under 
LAGC regulations may declare its intent to enter the fishery and may not fish for, 

possess, or retain any scallops.

*Data in this report are for landings reports submitted through February 23, 2010, and are preliminary. Vessels are required to 
declare their scallop trips using the Vessel Monitoring System (VMS) and to submit a scallop pre-landing report prior to landing.

For questions regarding sea scallop management including fishery closures, please contact the Sustainable Fisheries Division at 
978-281-9315. For questions regarding vessel and dealer reporting and quota reports please contact the Fisheries Statistics Office 

at 978-281-9137.  

Limited Access General Category 
Scallop Monitoring Report -       
Fishing Year 2009

Monthly landings

Month-Year

Cumulative landings*

Figure 1. Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop Landings, FY2009
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